HITTA RATT TILLBEHOR TILL SVARVEN

Svarvning - utvandigt

PLAN- OCH LANGDSVARVNING  Skaftstorlek:

Hallare SCLCR 0808-K06 8
" Hallare SCLCR 1212-M09 12

Hallare PWLNR 2020-K06 20
Hallare PWLNR 2525-M06 25

KOPIERSVARVNING Skaftstorlek:

Hallare SDJCR 0808-K07 08
Hallare SDJCR 1212-M11 12
Hallare SDJCR 1616-H11 16

Svarvning - invandigt

PLAN- OCH LANGDSVARVNING  Skaftstorlek:

Hallare AOBK-SCLCRO6 8
Hallare A10L-SCLCRO06 10
Hallare A12N-SCLCR06 12

!‘—H Hallare A20Q-PWLNRO06 20
KOPIERSVARVNING Skaftstorlek:
Hallare A12N-SDUCR-07 12
Hallare A16Q-SDUCR-07 16
oy,
andskar
UNIVERSALSKAR

Skar CCMT060204-F2 TP2500 06
Skar CCMT09T304-F2 TP2500 09

Véndskéarsstorlek:

Skar DCMT070204-F2 TP2500 07
Skar DCMT11T304-F2 TP2500 1

Skar WNMG060408-M3 TP2500

Avstickning
GRUNDHALLARE Skaftstorlek:

Hallare R150.10-1010-15 10
Hallare R150.10-1212-15 12
Hallare 150.10-2020-20 20
Hallare 150.10-2525-25 25

SNABBSTALSKLINGOR Skaftstorlek:

Skarhallsklinga 150.10A-15-2.5 213
§ Skarhallsklinga 150.10A-20-2.5 2,5
Skarhallsklinga 150.10A-25-3 3

UNIVERSALSKAR

= ~ Skar 150.10-2,5N16T25M 2,5
B Skar 150.10-3N16 T25M 5

Védndskérsstorlek:

Artnr:

16575-2949
16575-2961

2170-0109
2170-0208

Artnr:
16575-2829
9567-0204
9567-0303

Artnr:
16575-2727
16575-2733
16575-2739

13929-0100

Artnr:

9573-0107
9573-0206

Artnr:

9581-7300
9581-7409

9581-7706
9581-7805

2203-1306

Artnr:

16575-4383
16575-4347
3444-0305
3444-0404

Artnr:
16575-4416
3445-0106
3445-0700

Artnr:

4538-0409
4538-0607

Passande vandskar:

CC..06..
CC..09..

WN..06..
WN..06..

Passande vandskar:

DC..07..
DC..11..
DC..11..

Passande vdndskar:

CC..06..
CC..06..
CC..06..

WN..06..

Passande vdndskar:

DC..07..
DC..07..

Véndskérstyp:

CCMT
CCMT

DCMT
DCMT

WNMG

Vandskarstyp:

150.10
150.10

ML 1022

ML 1330

ML 1440

ML 1660

ML 1840

ML 1860
ML 1880




